Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Motion Control
Manual Stages
Motorized Stages
Multi-Axis

0.28"
(7 mm)
Ø0.22"
(Ø5.5 mm)
Ø0.197"
(Ø5.0 mm)
2 mm  Ball Thread Depth
0.14" (4 mm)
0.35"
(9 mm)
Ø0.28"
(Ø7 mm)
Ø1.5 mm Hex
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION LENGTH
F3ES8 $ 8.60 £ 5.95 € 7,70 ¥ 72.70 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 8 mm
F3ES10 $ 9.10 £ 6.30 € 8,10 ¥ 76.90 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 10 mm
F3ES12 $ 9.70 £ 6.70 € 8,70 ¥ 82.00 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 12 mm
F3ES15 $ 10.80 £ 7.50 € 9,60 ¥ 91.20 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 15 mm
F3ES20 $ 15.00 £ 10.40 € 13,40 ¥ 126.70 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 20 mm
F3ES25 $ 20.40 £ 14.20 € 18,20 ¥ 172.30 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 25 mm
F3ESN1 $ 7.60 £ 5.25 € 6,80 ¥ 64.20 M3-0.20 mm Threaded Bushing 7 mm
F3ESK1 $ 7.00 £ 4.85 € 6,30 ¥ 59.20 M3-0.20 mm Removable Adjuster Knob 9 mm
LN3M20 $ 8.20 £ 5.70 € 7,30 ¥ 69.30 M3-0.20 mm Lock Nut –
F3ES Screws
F3ESN1
F3ESK1
F3SS
Screws
F3SSN1
F3SSK1
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION LENGTH
F3SS8 $ 7.60 £ 5.25 € 6,80 ¥ 64.20 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 8 mm
F3SS10 $ 8.10 £ 5.60 € 7,20 ¥ 68.40 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 10 mm
F3SS12 $ 8.60 £ 5.95 € 7,70 ¥ 72.70 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 12 mm
F3SS15 $ 9.70 £ 6.70 € 8,70 ¥ 82.00 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 15 mm
F3SS20 $ 14.00 £ 9.70 € 12,50 ¥ 118.30 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 20 mm
F3SS25 $ 19.30 £ 13.40 € 17,20 ¥ 163.00 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 25 mm
F3SSN1 $ 6.50 £ 4.50 € 5,80 ¥ 54.90 M3-0.25 mm Threaded Bushing 5 mm
F3SSK1 $ 5.50 £ 3.80 € 4,90 ¥ 46.50 M3-0.25 mm Removable Adjuster Knob 9 mm
LN3M25 $ 8.20 £ 5.70 € 7,30 ¥ 69.30 M3-0.25 mm Lock Nut –
LN3M20